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M Gma” Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

Order for an additional 50 x 0110081 UFO oxygen sensors.

1 message
Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 17 March 2022 at 12:09
Reply-To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
To: Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@endomedical.co>
Cc: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>, Cathy Green <cathy.green@yviamed.co.uk>
Hi Apostolos

Further to our discussion earlier we will process your verbal order for an additional 50 x 0110081 UFO oxygen
Sensors.

For the immediate future sensors may be delivered in small batches, which as discussed will incur extra shipping
costs.

Regards

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.
Office: +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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